800-552-6267
kamansensors.com
S E N S O R  D ATA  S H E E T
The Most Advanced Digital Variable
Impedance Transducer for
Noncontact Linear Position / Displacement Sensing
800-552-6267 | kamansensors.com | measuring@kaman.com

800-552-6267 | kamansensors.com | measuring@kaman.com
digiVIT
Ordering Information
The components required to complete a sensor system are sold separately.
A complete system includes:
Or
Electronics        Extension cable (optional)     Sensor
Without calibration     Straight x Straight  852395-XXXXX    2U   850904-006MT
855949-000        Straight x Rt Angle 855948-XXXXX        4U   854575-1F079
With calibration     1 meter -F03R3    9U   854574-1F079
855949-001           2 meter -F06R6     12U 854573-1F079
       3 meter -F09R8    16U 854572-1F079
       4 meter -F13R1    26U 854571-1F079
       5 meter -F16R4     38U 854570-1F079
       6 meter -F19R6          51U 854653-1F079
       7 meter -F23R0
       8 meter -F26R2
The digiVIT is designed so the user can